SNO  Name CGN DOB BPS Designation Department

1 MR. TAl MUHAMMAD 88045 1-Dec-53 19 SERGANT ARMS SENATE SECRETARIAT PARLIAMENT ISLAMABAD

2 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE QURESHI 12232 13-Jun-55 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY WORKS DIVISION, MINISTRY OF HOUSING & WORKS

3 MR. ZAHOOR AHMAD PASHA 14477  13-Sep-55 19 DEPUTY DIRECTORY ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

4 MR. SAMI ULLAH KHAN 33339 7-Oct-55 18 DEPUTY DIRECTOR ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

5 MR. MUHAMMAD IDRESS 71850 3-Mar-56 18 DEPUTY DIRECTOR WAFAQI MOHTASIB

6 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL 88046  30-Mar-56 19 REGIONAL ELECTION COMMISSION ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

7 MR. JAVED AKHTER 3344 10-Apr-56 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETAIAT ISLAMABAD

8 MR. RANA MAZHAR UL HAQUE 37983 4-May-56 19 DEPUTY SECTRY PB BULILIGS DEPTT SENAT OF PAKISTAN

9 MR. MUHAMMAD FARIDUN 56513 5-Jun-56 20 DEPUTY REGISTRAR SUPREME COURT OF PAKISTAN ISLAMABAD

10 MR. SYED AKRAM MUHAMMAD TARIQ 37497 16-Jul-56 18 ELEC COMMISSIONAR ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

11 MR. MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 45996  25-Sep-56 18 AGENCY ELECTRECTION COMMISSIt ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

12 MR. SHABBIR AHMED MUGHAAL 86066 5-Nov-56 18 DEPUTY DIRECTOR ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN ISLAMABAD

13 MR. ALI NAWAZ 83434  30-Nov-56 19 DIRECTOR STAFF SENATE SECRETARIAT OF PAKISTAN

14 MR. AHMAD NAWAZ 87783 1-Jan-57 19 REGIONAL ELECTION COMMISSION ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

15 MR. MAQBOOL AHMAD 76765 1-Jan-57 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY WAFAQI MOHTASIB SECRETARIAT 36 CONSTITUTION AVENUE ISLAMABAD
16 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 9594 28-Feb-57 18 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR SENATE SECRETARIAT

17 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR 83194 2-Mar-57 19 REGIONAL ELECTION COMMISSION REC SIBI ELECTION COMMISSION

18 MR. M IMRAN 48662  12-Mar-57 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SEVRETARY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECTT ISB

19 MR. MUHAMMAD NASEER 37214 7-Apr-57 19 SR PRIVET SENCRTY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECTT ISLAMABAD

20 MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN 50842  29-May-57 18 NULL ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

21 MR. SHER BAHADUR AWAN 54132 1-Jun-57 19 DEPUTY SECRETARY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT

22 MR. SHARAFAT ALI 78220 7-Jun-57 18 SECTION OFFICER NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT

23 MR. AZIZ ULLAH 55639 20-Oct-57 18 DISTRICT ELECTION COMMISIONER ELECTIOMN COMMISION OF PAKISTAN

24 MR. RANA PERVAIZ ANWER 55637  12-Dec-57 19 DIRECTOR HEAD QUARTER ELECTION COMIISION OF PAKISTAN

25 MR. CH.NAZIR AHMED 55073 1-Jan-58 NULL  NULL NULL

26 MR. WALI UR REHMAN 72113 1-Jan-58 19 REGINAL ELECTION COMMISSIONEI NULL

27 MR. ABDUL AHMED 84720 5-Jan-58 18 DEPUTY DIRECTOR PROVINCIAL ELLECTION COMMISSIONER BALOCHISTAN QUETTA
28 MRS. RUKHSANA ARSHAD MINHAS 30675  15-May-58 19 SECRETARY FEDERAL TAX OMBUDSMAN SECTT 5-A CONSTITUTION AVENUE ISLAMABAD
29 MR. SHAHZADA ALAM 64805  17-May-58 19 SR ACCOUNT OFFICER SUPREME COURT OF PAKISTAN

30 MR. MUHAMMAD SARDAR ZUBAIRI 72291 19-Sep-58 19 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR B 19 FEDERAL SHARIAT COURT CONSTITUTION AVENUE G 5/2 ISB
31 MR. CHHUTO 69735 15-Oct-58 19 ASST REGISTRAR DIST AND SESSIONS COURT MALIR KARACHI

32 MR. NASIRULLAH 78463 25-Oct-58 19 DIRECTOR STAFF SENATE SECRETARIAT ISLAMABAD

33 MR. TAFSEER AHMED 23379  24-Dec-58 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY ISLAMABAD

34 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN 50560 11-Jan-59 19 DEPUTY SECRETARY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT

35 MR. IZHAR UL HAQ 43184  11-Mar-59 18 NULL LAHORE HIGH COURT RAWALPINDI BEANCH RAWALPINDIO
36 MR. KHALID KAMAL VERYAMANI 82293 10-Apr-59 19 DIRECTOR SENATE SECROTERIAT

37 MR. SHAHZAD AHMAD 88048 15-Apr-59 19 REGIONAL ELECTION COMMISSION ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

38 MR. GOHAR ZAMAN 58187 15-Apr-59 18 SENIOR TRANLATOR NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT ISLAMABAD

39 MR. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN 51207  26-Apr-59 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY FEDERAL SHARIAT COURT

40 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 80318 4-Aug-59 19 DEPUTY REGISTRAR HIGH COURT OF BALOCHISTAN QUETTA

41 MR. SYED ALTAF HUSSAIN 29818 1-Dec-59 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN ISLAMABD

42 MR. JAMAL MUSTAFA 40189 9-Jan-60 19 ASSISTANT REGISTAR FEDRAL SHARIAT COURT ISLAMABAD

43 MR. GUL ZADA 88047 4-Feb-60 18 DISTRICT ELECTION COMMISSIONE! ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

44 MR. FAZAL DAD 66415 10-Feb-60 18 DEPUTY DIRECTOR PORTOCOL SENATE OF PAKISTAN

45 MR. M AFZAL 64769 5-Mar-60 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT

46 MR. ASGHAR JALAL 80291 4-Apr-60 18 SECTION OFFICER NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECTETARIAL PARLIMEN HOUSE ISLAMABAD
47 MR. MUHAMMAD NAEEM 88049 10-Apr-60 18 DEC MARDAN ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

48 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 28150 15-Apr-60 19 SR PRIVATE SECRETARY COUNCIL OF ISLMAIC IEDOPLOGY

49 MR. UMAR DRAZ SIAL 81977  25-May-60 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECREATARY FEDERAL SHARIAT COURT

50 MR. ZULFIQAR SAEED 30551 8-Jul-60 18 SENIOR TRANSLATOR NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT ISLAMABAD

51 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ AWAN 63873 24-)ul-60 19 DEPUTY SECRETARY NATIONAL ASSUBLY SECH PARLIAMENT HOUSE ISLMABAD
52 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 52162 28-Jul-60 18 DEPUTY DIRECTOR SENATE SECRTTT ISLAMABAD

53 MISS TAHIR UN NISA 82459 8-Aug-60 18 ADVOCATE HIGH COURT HIGH COURT ISLAMABAD

54 MR. FAHEEM ASHRAF 51753 16-Sep-60 18 ADDITIONAL SERGEANT SENATE SECRETARIAT

55 MR. IMDAD HUSSAIN MALIK 82627 9-Oct-60 19 SR. PRIVATE SECTETARY NATIONAL ASEMBLUY SECTETARIAT

56 MR. MUHAMMAD HASHIM 88050 10-Oct-60 18 DEC ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

57 MR. ABDUL RAUF KHAN 56085  27-Dec-60 18 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR SENATE SECRETARIATE IBD

58 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 85103 5-Feb-61 18 READER FEDERAL SHARIAT COURT

59 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL 78262 10-Feb-61 19 DIRECTOE DTAFF SENTAE SECTDETIAT ISLAMABAD

60 MR. MUHAMMAD NAWAZ RANJHA 44578  15-Feb-61 19 SENOR PRIVATE SECRETAARY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECTT

61 MR. SHARAFAT ALI 80190 6-Apr-61 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY NATIONIAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT ISLAMABAD

62 MR. ZAMIR AHMED 82387 5-May-61 18 SENIOR ENGINEER NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT PARLIAMENT HOUSE ISLAMBAD
63 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 74481  14-May-61 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY WAFAQI MOHTASIB SECRETARIAT ISB

64 MR. MUHAMMAD KHALID USMAN 33964  16-May-61 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARYT ISB

65 MR. RAJA MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 54257 18-Oct-61 19 SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIATE ISB

66 MR. SYED MOHSIN ABBAS ZAIDI 24782 15-Jan-62 18 DEPTY DIRECTOR DEBATES SENATE SECRETRIAT
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MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.

NAVAID ATHER

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

IFTIKHAR MUHAMMAD MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD ABDUL LATIF KHAN
MEHAR KHAN CHANDIO
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE RAMAY
GHULAM JAFFAR

UMAR FAROOQ KHOKHAR
MUNEER AHMED SAJID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ABID
MUHAMMAD ZAMEER

ABDUL MAJEED

MOHAMMAD USMAN

FAHEEM AHMED

MOULA BUX CHANDIO
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF JAVED
SHER DIL KHAN

SHABBIR AHMED SAHI

MISS SHAHINA AHMED

MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.

SYED BILAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASIF
SYED NADEEM AHMED
NOOR MUSTAFA SHAH
MUHAMMAD WAHEED U ZAMAN
AJMAL HAFEEZ

ABDUL HADI SOHU
IMTIAZ AHMAD
ABDUL HAMEED
PERVAIZ IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IDRIS
INAM ULLAH

JAVED IQBAL

JAVED REHMAT KHAN
GHULAM YASEEN

MRS. ABDIDA SULTANA

MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.

SARDAR JEHANZEB
ABDUL HAFEEZ

NAZIR AHMAD BAJWA
SALAHUDDIN

QAISER NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
HAMMAD ULLAH KAZI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
FAZAL HAKIM

ABDUR REHMAN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
AMIAD AL
REHMATULLAH CHANDIO
ZAHID HANIF SIPRA
TANVEER AHMED

NASIR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
HASSAN GUL ESHRAT
AZIZ BAHADAR
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR MAHMOOD
ABDUL QAYYUM
SHABBIR AHMAD QAZI
SH MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAFIQUE
SALEEM AHMED NADEEM
MALIK MOAZZAM ALI KALRU
SAEED AHMED KHAN
TAHIR MANSOOR KHAN
NAEEM AKHTAR BHATTI
MAJID SHARIF DOGAR
ABDUL HADI CHANNA
IMTIAZ AHMED

1658
42905
15798
51827
40226
84233
86162
39748
21601
10253
55879

140
76615

1758

7843
76143

7844
82801
52517
59815
12919

7785
55805
23920
56665
88051
67172
75760
56677
79693
82621
57183
70524

5176
88052
84499
72958
88053
80260
61522
42263
81915
81726
85697
88054
76166
25392
55800
56451
79039
79055
82630
82629
47316
49430
40272
86177
82623
82222
81511
79917
56009
86900

7821
86795
47243
75165

17-Feb-62
7-Mar-62
28-Mar-62
13-Apr-62
15-Apr-62
10-Jun-62
14-Jun-62
2-Aug-62
16-Sep-62
1-Dec-62
15-Jan-63
15-Jan-63
2-Mar-63
12-Jan-64
14-Jan-64
2-Feb-64
16-Mar-64
2-May-64
6-May-64
15-May-64
15-Jun-64
21-Jun-64
22-Jun-64
26-Jun-64
14-Aug-64
14-Sep-64
28-Oct-64
27-Nov-64
11-Feb-65
15-May-65
5-Jul-65
15-Aug-65
1-Sep-65
12-Dec-65
19-Jan-66
3-Mar-66
1-Apr-66
27-Apr-66
1-Jun-66
19-Jul-66
31-Jul-66
5-Oct-66
10-Oct-66
25-Nov-66
9-Feb-67
10-Feb-67
15-Aug-67
18-Aug-67
24-Dec-67
18-Mar-68
4-Apr-68
4-May-68
10-Oct-68
9-Feb-69
7-Mar-69
28-Apr-69
10-Jul-69
1-Aug-69
8-Aug-69
2-Oct-69
1-Jan-70
18-Jan-70
11-Mar-70
22-Mar-70
30-Mar-70
13-Apr-70
8-Dec-70

19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
18
18
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
19
18
19
18
19
19
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
18
19
19
18
19
18
18
19
19

DIRECTOR IT
PRIVATE SECRETARY
SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY
DIRECTOR STAFF

PRIVATE SECRETARY
SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY
RODER BPS 18
SUPRITENDENT

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR STAFF

DIRECTOR STAFF
SENIORPRIVATE SECRETARY
OFFICIAL REPORTER
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

SENIOR PRIVATE SECTERY
DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR BUDGET

SENIOR PRIVATE SECRATRY
BS 18 DEPUTY DIRECTOR
DEPUTY DIRECTOR (IT)
SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY
DIRECTOR(IT)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
SENIOR TRANSLATOR

DISTT. ELECTION COMMISSIONER
SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

NULL

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY
CHEF RESERCH OFFICER

SENATE SECRETARIATE

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRATARIAT

SANATE OF PAKISTAN

FEDERAL SHARIAT COURT

SAFRON

FEDERAL SHARAT COORT ISLAMABAD
FEDERAL SHARAIT COURT ISB

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT

SENATE SECTT ISLAMABAD

SENATE SECRETARIATE

NATIONAL ASSEBLY SECRETARIAT ISLAMABAD
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT

SENATE SECTT

SENATE SECRETARIAT

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY ISLAMABAD

SENATE SECRETARIAT

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECDTT ISLAMABAD
NATIOANL ASSEMBY SECRATIA

WAFAQI MOHTASIB SECRETARIAT

SENATE SECRETARIAT

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIATE ISLAMABAD
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT
SUPREME COURT OF PAKISTAN

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT ISB
ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

HIGH COURT ISLAMABAD

ELECTION COMMISSIOIN OF PAKISTAN 10 COURT ST LAHORE
SUPREME COURT OF PAKSITAN ISLAMABAD
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECTT

COUNCIL OF ISLAMIC IDEOLOGY G5/2 ISLAMABAD

REGIONAL ELECT COMMISON QUETELECTON COMISSION OF PAKSITAN

SECTION OFFICER

DISTT. ELECTION COMMISSIONER
PRIVATE SECRETARY

DISTT ELECTION COMMISSIONER

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
NULL

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

REGIONAL ELECTION COMMISSION ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

READERE BPS 18

DIRECTOR STAFF

PROTOCOL OFFICE
DIRECTOR STAFF

SENIOR PRIVATE SECTETARY
NULL

DISTT.ELECTION COMMISSIONER
PRIVATE SECERATRY
DIRCTOR PROTCOL
DIRECTOR (STAFF)

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR STAFF

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

SENIOR PRIVATE SECTERTARY
SPS

DIRECTOR

DY DIRECTOR

SENIOR PRIVATE SERETARY

ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT G 10/1 ISLAMABAD
SENATE SECRETARIAT

FEDRAL SHARIAT COURT OF PAKISTAN ISLAMABAD
SENATE SECRETARIAT ISLAMABAD

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECTETAIRAT ISLAMABAD
NULL

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT G 10/1 ISLAMABAD
SUPEME CURT OF PAKSITAN

SENATE SECRETARIAT

SENATE SECRETARIAT

SEBABE SECHETANAT

ECP

NATIOBNAL ASEMBLY SECTT

N ASATT

SENATE SECRETARIAT

ELECTION COMMISION OF PAKISTAN
SUPEREME COORT OF PAKSITAN ISLAMABAD

REGIONAL ELECTION COMMISSION ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKSITNA ISLAMABAD

SENIOR PS

PRIVATE SECTETARY
SPS

DEPUTY SECTETARY
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
BPS 19 REC LAHORE
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
CHIEF EDITOR
DEPUTY REG BPS 19

NATIOBNA ASSENTLY

SUPREME COURT OF PAKISTAN

NATIONAL ASSENBLY SECTT

NATIONAL ASEMBLY SECTTARIAT ISLAMABAD

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN G5/2 ISLAMABAD
ELECTIOAN COMMISSION OF PAKSITAN

SENATE SECRETARIAT

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT

ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT BELLA ROAD G-10-1 ISLAMABAD
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170
171
172
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

MR. GHULAM DASTAGEER SHAHEEN
MR. ALI RAZA HASSAN OURESHI
MR. SHAHID IQBAL

MR. MUHAMMAD ABID KHAN
MR. MURAD ALI SHAH

MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MR. GHULAM MURTAZA BHATTI
MR. FARID ULLAH

MR. WAQAR AHMAD

MR. MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN
MR. IJAZ AHMAD

MR. SAEED GUL

MRS. NISHAT BASHIR

MR. MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ SHARIF
MR. SOHAIL AHMED

MR. MALIK NUDRAT ULLAH

MR. AURANG ZEB KHAN

MR. TANVEER AHMAD KHAN
MRS. IFFAT MUSTAFA

MR. MUHAMMAD AWAIS ULHASSAN KHA
MR. MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL KHAN
MR. SYED BASIT ALI

MR. MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL
MR. TANVEER AHMED

MRS. SHAGUFTA SHAUKAT

MR. RIAZ AHMAD

MR. LIAQAT ALI

MR. ZAHEER UD DIN BABAR

MR. IRSHAD HUSSAIN

MR. MANSOOR UL HAQ

MR. QAZI SHAMS UDDIN

MR. MASOOD UL HASSAN

MR. MIR SHAI MAZAR BALOCH
MR. ABDUL QAYYUM

MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MR. AHMED HASAN RANA

MR. NIAZ MUHAMMAD

MR. UMAIR FAROOQ

MR. GHAWAS GUL MASTOI

MR. SYED NAZIR AHMED

MR. MUHAMMAD NAZIR KHAN
MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN KAMBOYO
MR. QAISER IQBAL

MR. SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

MR. FARRUKH MALIK

MR. FAHAD HUSSAIN FAROOQI
MR. HARIS REHMAN

MRS. HUMAIRA AFZAL

MR. ALI AHMED KHAN

MR. MUHAMMAD IRFAN TARIQ
MR. SYED ABDUL REHMAN ZAFAR
MR. RIAZ AHMED

MR. ZIA AHMED BARAKAZI

MR. MUHAMMAD QAMAR KHURSHID KH.
MR. ABDUL ALEEM QURESHI

MR. OMER SHABBIR

86119
80394
81976
76225
57184
75228
76172
65743
11597
80316
88055
83554
54288
76241
2474
59803
45532
88056
80562
84897
51576
86899
76242
75166
80566
67341
76165
12965
82220
2725
22008
2500
5677
84287
88057
4582
51577
76522
76644
88058
51574
5205
30493
76196
82252
83979
34402
61012
14509
50794
84898
26755
57232
8021
14506
78143

30-Jan-71
2-Feb-71
10-Apr-71
22-Apr-71
20-May-71
5-Jun-72
8-Jun-72
1-Jan-73
4-Jan-73
10-Jan-73
1-Apr-73
1-May-73
3-Jun-73
6-Jun-73
21-Jun-73
27-Dec-73
25-May-74
10-Aug-74
1-Sep-74
13-Feb-75
11-Apr-75
12-Sep-75
30-Sep-75
14-Oct-75
15-Mar-76
24-Mar-76
6-May-76
25-Aug-76
5-Nov-76
23-Aug-77
4-Jan-78
25-Feb-78
12-Nov-78
12-Apr-79
3-Jul-79
24-Sep-79
16-Mar-80
28-Aug-80
3-Mar-81
8-Aug-81
1-Oct-81
15-Jan-82
1-Mar-82
4-Aug-82
9-Jul-83
29-Aug-83
20-Dec-83
10-Mar-84
6-May-84
16-Sep-84
1-Jan-85
15-Jan-85
2-Feb-85
1-Feb-86
3-Jun-86
20-Jan-88

18
18
19
18
18
19
18
18
19
19
18
19
18
18
18
19
19
18
19
19
19
18
19
18
18
18
19
18
19
19
19
18
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

SENIORRESEARCH OFFICER
STAFF OFFICER

DIRECTOR

PRIVATE SEC

SENIOR TRANSLATION OFFICER
DEPUTY REGISTRAR
ASSISTANT REGSTRAR

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

DY REGISTRAR

DEPUTY REGISTRAR

DISTT ELECTION COMMISSIONER
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
PRIVATE SECRETARY
DIRECTOR STAFF

CURATOR

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR RESERACH
DEPUTREGISTRAR

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE

BPS 18 DISTRIC ELECTION COMMIS!
LIBRARIAN

PRIVATE SECRETARY

DDLB

LAW OFFICER

DEPUTY REGISTRAR
COMPUTER PROGRAMMER
SENIOR PRIVATE SECRETARY
DEPUTY REGISRAR

CHIEF INTERNAL AUDITOR
PRIVATE SECREATRY
ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR
DEPUTY DIRECTOR BPS 18
COURT ASSOCIATE

ADVOCATE HIGHCOURT
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ASSTT 18

DEPUTY DIRECTOR
ADDIRTIONAL DIRECTOR
PUBLIC RELATIONS OFFICER
LIBRARIAN

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
PRIVATE SECRETARY TO HONBLE JU
DEPUTY DIRECTOR SOFTWARE
SECTION OFFICER

CIVIL JUDGE CUM JUDICIAL MAGIS”
ASSISTANT REGISTAR
ASSISTANT PROGRAMMER
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

ASSISTNAT REGISTRAR

ASST REGISTRAR

PS

ASSISTANT REGISTER (MIT)
CIVIL JUDGE CUM JUDCIAL MAGIST

COUNCIL OF ISLAMIC IDEOLOGY G5/2 ISLAMABAD
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT ISLAMABAD

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
ISB HIGH COURT ISB

COUNCIL OF ISLAMIC IDEOLOGY G5/2 ISLAMABAD

ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT
ISLAMABAD HIGH CORUT ISLAMABAD
ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
NIL

ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT ISLAMABAD
ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
LAW JUSTICE AND HUMAN RIGHTS
ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT ISLAMABAD
SUPREME COURT OF PAK

SENATE SECRETARIAT

NULL

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
SENATE SECTE TAXIAT

ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT ISLAMABAD

PAKISTAN INSTITUTE FOR PARLIMENTARY SERVICES ISLAMABAD

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT ISLAMABAD

SECATE OF PAKISTAN CONSITUION AVENUE ISLAMABAD

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
ISLAMABAD HIGH COURT ISLAMABAD

COUNCIL OF ISLAMIC IDEOLOGY MINISTRY OF LAW JUSTICE AND HUMAN RIGHTS

SUPREMET COURT OF PAKISTNA ISLAMABAD
LAHORE HIGH COURT LAHORE

PAKISTAN INSTITUTE OF PARLIMANTARY SERVICES SECTOR F 5/2 ISLAMABAD

SUPREME COURT OF PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN INSTITUTE FOR PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
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